
LOT 4 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UNIT 1.

ORB 656-659,743-1557,WD 1026-48,

SCHULER TIMOTHY R
271 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02309-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

05/13/2023 KS 0.60 42,000 0 0 42,000

STANDARD
2

388,034
6,310
42,000

436,344
123,670
312,674

HX HB 51,411
261,263
436,344

0

444,659

1215/1475 5/26/2011 WD Q I 01 225,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L JR & NICOLE 

TIMOTHY R SCHULER

1187/0459 12/16/2009 WD U I 12 234,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MOR

ROBERT L JR & NICOL
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35762 GARAGE 428 09/06/2017

22517 SFR 832 11/19/2004

2012HX Base Yr

271 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,980 124.3550 139.28 554,334 2005 2005 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2968

BAS 2,968 100 2,968 289,368

FCP 1,550 25 388 37,829

FGR 636 55 350 34,124

FOP 121 30 36 3,510

FSP 595 40 238 23,204

5,870 3,980 388,034

BAS= W17 FSP= W17 S9 W26 S10 E2  R2 U2  E7  D2 R2  E2 S5 E20
R3 U3  N3 W3/ N4  R3 U3  E2 N8 /E3 N3$  D3 L3  S8 W2  D3 L3
S4  R3 D3  D3 L3  W20 N5 W2  L2 U2  W7  D2 L2  W2 FCP= W50
S31 E50 N31$ S50 E3 S3 E10 N3 E3 N12 E4 FOP= S7 E13 N7  U3 L3
W7  L3 D3 $  U3 R3  E7  R3 D3  E5 S8 FGR= S28 E6 S2 E10 N2 E6
N28 W22$ E22 N65$.

BAS

17
4.2

8

4.2

4

4.2

4.2
20

5

2.972.9
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3
3

10
3
3

12

4
4.2

7
4.2

5
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FSP

17

9

26

10

2.9 7 2.9

5
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4.2

3
3

4

4.2
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3
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31
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FGR28

6
10

6
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,524.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,810

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6,310

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.20 35,000.00 42,000.00 42,000


